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

Finance with Farm Credit and become a member— 
receive member dividends with shared profits! 

FIND A PARTICIPATING DEALER ONLINE 
SWGAFarmCredit.com/equipment-financing 

Need more information? 
Ragan Fretwell 
229.254.6391 

* Normal credit and underwriting requirements apply.   New customers incur cost of one time stock purchase. Member Dividend distributions are at the discretion of the Board of Directors. 

https://SWGAFarmCredit.com/equipment-financing


 

 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

    

EARLY CO - GA 

1,810 +/- acres $4,253,500 
GRIMSLEY MILL ROAD 
BLAKELY, GA / EARLY CO. 

1,810 contiguous acres. Whitetail 
haven! Spring fed creeks. See video 
tour at aglandsales.com. Timber cruise 
available. 

AGRI LAND REALTY 
aglandsales.com 

BRAD WALLER 
229-221-3339 / bradwaller@windstream.net 

788 +/- acres $1,516,900 
HIGHWAY 62 
BLAKELY, GA / EARLY CO. 

This diverse property has cultivated 
acres, planted pines and hardwoods 
that provide recreational and farming 
opportunities unlike most properties 
on the market today. 

SOUTHERN LAND REALTY 
SouthernLandRealty.com 

ROB LANGFORD 
850-385-3000 / Rob@SouthernLandRealty.com 

103 +/- acres $389,000 
1893 LOWER RIVER ROAD 
COLUMBIA, GA / EARLY CO. 
3 BR / 2 BA / 1,400 SQ FT 

Mobile home and pole barn, deep 
pond for irrigation or irrigate directly 
from the Chattahoochee River. Borders 
army corps land to north, that does 
not allow recreation. Large deer and 
turkeys. 

INGRAM LAND AND REALTY LLC 
ingramland.com 

MATT CARDEN 
334-585-9001 / mcarden21@gmail.com 

121 +/- Acres $302,500 
PROSPECT ROAD 
BLAKELY, GA / EARLY CO. 

Planted pines and natural timber.
This tract has 45 acres of 10-year-old 
loblolly pine trees, 27 acres of 10-year-
old CRP longleaf pine trees, and the 
balance of the acreage is in 26-year-old 
loblolly pine trees and mature hard-
wood mix. Timber cruise available. 

AGRI LAND REALTY 
aglandsales.com 

BRAD WALLER 
229-221-3339 / bradwaller@windstream.net 

8 +/- acres $299,000 
7532 US HIGHWAY 27 
BLAKELY, GA / EARLY CO. 
3 BR / 3 BA / 3,343 SQ FT

Well maintained 2 BR, 2 BA home with 
large dining room and office  Mother-in-law
suite adds additional kitchen, bedroom and 
bath. Large rooms, wood floors in all livin
areas, ceramic tile in baths, carpet in bed-
rooms. 2-car carport, back porch, workshop
behind home. Home is back off from road. 

GEORGIA INLAND REALTY, INC. 
GeorgiaInlandRealty.com 

RALPH MARK CREWS 
863-634-3257 / Mark@GeorgiaInlandRealty.com 

18 +/- acres $185,000 
COUNTRY ESTATE 
BLAKELY, GA / EARLY CO. 
3 BR / 2.5 BA / 1,900 SQ FT 

Built by and for the current owners, this
home has all the conveniences. The floo 
plan is very open and the living, dining
and bedrooms are surprisingly large.
Great hunting area and close to fishing a
Lake Seminole and Lake Walter F. George
/ Eufaula. Secluded and very quiet. 

TAYLOR REALTY ASSOCIATES 
TERRY TAYLOR 

229-758-8432 / terry@ttaylor.com 

500 +/- acres $825,000 
NICKLESVILLE ROAD 
ARLINGTON, GA / EARLY CO. 
6 BR / 2 BA / 2,000 SQ FT 

Great area genetics and surrounding agri-
culture make this property an elite destina-
tion for growing quality whitetails.This tract
features 500 acres of pristine habitat located
on Nicklesville Road, just east of Blakely, 
Georgia.With a mixture of hardwoods, 
upland pine, and cypress wetlands. 

SVN SAUNDERS REAL ESTATE 
saundersrealestate.com 

BRYANT PEACE 
229-792-8559 / Bryant@sreland.com 

41 +/- acres $59,900 
HIGHTOWER AVENUE 
DAMASCUS, GA / EARLY CO. 

There is an abundance of deer, a low 
lying area with a small wet weather 
pond great for ducks. This is especially 
beautiful for homesite with all the 
amenities of country living. Contact 
Teresa or Tyler for more info. 

COLDWELL BANKER BROCK REALTY 
cbbrockrealty.com 

TERESA HEARD 
229-246-5127 / thheard@cbbrockreatly.com 
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EARLY CO - GA GRADY CO - GA 

35 +/- acres $489,000 
BELLE CHASSE 
BLAKELY, GA / EARLY CO. 
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
MOUNT ZION ROAD 
BUENA VISTA, GA / MARION CO. 

Approximately half of property is being
used for agricultural purposes including
farming and hay fields; other hal  is in 
hardwood. Ideal tract to build your home
on. Marion County has an excellent school
system and this property is located in a
wonderful community with public water. 

FRONTIER LAND CO AL ROBERTSON 
Coming Soon! 229-321-0733 / allenjrobertson@hotmail.com 

41 +/- acres $375,000 
10 JOHNSON CEMETERY ROAD 
MAUK, GA / MARION CO. 
2 BR / 2 BA / 1,600 SQ FT 

Successful, growing business produces
approximately 7,000 liters per year. Feder-
al and state licensed.Wholesalers service 
stores and restaurants.Website sales to 30 
states. Onsite tasting facility. Beautiful log
home. Owners worked for USDA and spent
10 years improving the property. 

COLDWELL BANKER HOWARD JEFFERSON 
kpdd.com 706-256-1000 / howard.jefferson@coldwellbanker.com 

100 +/- acres $1,895 per acre 
MUD RIDGE ROAD 
BUENA VISTA, GA / MARION CO. 

Hunting and recreational tract located only
minutes from Columbus.The tract offers 
tremendous deer and turkey hunting
along with scenic views of the beautiful
rolling terrain and timber.The tract has
food plots, interior roads, 2004 PP, hard-
wood, and great location for a camp site. 

ALLIED LAND & TIMBER COMPANY, INC. THOMAS TAYLOR 
alliedlandga.com 229-759-1023 / thomas@alliedlandga.com 

EXPLORE RESOURCES  

SEARCH L IST INGS  

GET PRE-APPRO  VED  

SWGAFarmCredit.com 
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180 +/- acres $1,550 per acre 
HARBUCK POND ROAD 
BUENA VISTA, GA / MARION CO. 

BARFIELD AUCTIONS INC 
barfieldauctions.co 

15 +/- acres 

This is a beautiful tract with planted 
longleaf pines and newly sprigged 
hayfield  Great hunting tract with creek 
frontage and hardwood bottom and 
pine mix timber. Beautiful country 
homesites that would make a great 
weekend retreat. 

VINCE BARFIELD 
229-679-2223 / vince@barfieldauctions.co 

$22,000 
SANDY CIRCLE 
MAUK, GA / MARION CO. 

This property in Oakridge Acres has 
power and water. 

COLDWELL BANKER 
kpdd.com 

HOWARD JEFFERSON 
706-256-1000 / howard.jefferson@coldwellbanker.com 

MCINTOSH CO - GA 

155 +/- acres $1,950,000 
EAGLE ISLAND 
SEA ISLAND, GA / MCINTOSH CO. 
3 BR / 2 BA / 3,343 SQ FT 

Eagle Island is a 10-acre private island with
145-acres of marshlands offered turnkey, 
ready to move in! Includes a second home, 
Sapelo Island 1/2-acre lot giving access to
6 miles of private beaches, 1/4-acre Escape
Island that would be considered glamping, 
a pontoon boat and two kayaks. 

JON KOHLER AND ASSOCIATES JON KOHLER 
jonkohler.com 850-508-2999 / jon@jonkohler.com 

MERIWETHER CO - GA 

3,742 +/- acres $14,500,000 
MERIWETHER 
ATLANTA, GA / MERIWETHER CO. 

Nestled in Central Georgia’s Pine Moun-
tain Range, Millarden, arguably the
finest ecreational mountain property in
the Southeast. This breathtaking proper-
ty has a thriving wildlife, diverse habitat,
ponds, springs, rolling pastures, and
boasts over 600 ft of elevation change! 

JON KOHLER AND ASSOCIATES 
jonkohler.com 

JON KOHLER 
850-508-2999 / jon@jonkohler.com 

MILLER CO - GA

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

    

 

5 +/- acres $239,900 
66 PEACE VALLEY 
COLQUITT, GA / MILLER CO. 
5 BR / 3 BA / 2,604 SQ FT 

Beautiful country home is perfect for 
the family that wants to take a step 
back. The home is located on over 5 
acres of land surrounded by woods and 
a creek. Spacious bedrooms and baths.
Master is large enough to have your 
own private retreat with sitting area. 

PREMIER GROUP REALTY MARCIE MILLER 
premiergrouprealty.com 229-246-9837 / marciem@premiergrouprealty.com 

24 +/- acres $66,960 
GRIGGS LUCILLE RD 
COLQUITT, GA / MILLER CO. 

Country setting perfect for that country 
dream house with room to hunt! Nice 
mix of mature thinned planted pines 
and mature hardwood/pine mix.
Susian Ford Creek originates on the 
property. Additional acreage available. 

MATRE FORESTRY CONSULTING, INC. MICHAEL MATRE 
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
are completely fenced. Property in-
cludes 4 additional storage buildings. 

KEYSOUTH REAL ESTATE GROUP, INC 
keysouth.com 

PAULA BARRETT 
229-226-3911 / barrettpaula1@gmail.com 

12 +/- acres $2,475,000 
10456 US HWY 19 S 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 
6 BR / 4 BA / 6,946 SQ FT 

CHUBB REALTY 
chubbrealty.com 

Built in 1890 using heart pine milled from
the plantation. Renovated by the fir
of Frank McCall in the 1970s, the home 
features 14’ ceilings, heart pine cabinets, 5
fi eplaces and modern kitchen. Grounds are
completely fenced to include guest house,
horse barn and 7+/- acres of horse pasture. 

REBECCA CHUBB STRICKLAND 
229-226-7916 / rebeccachubb61@gmail.com 

136 +/- acres $799,000 
GEORGIA HWY 188 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 
2 BR / 2 BA 

Classic gentleman’s horse or cattle farm.
6 fully fenced and cross-fenced pastures
for livestock. Charming farm house.
Wood-frame barn complete with upstairs
living quarters. Utility barn for equipment
storage with shop. 4-acre, fully stocked
fish pond along with duck pond 

THE WRIGHT GROUP BEN MCCOLLUM 
wrightbroker.com 229-226-2564 / mccollum@wrightbroker.com 

5 +/- acres $279,900 
4858 GA HWY 188 
OCHLOCKNEE, GA / THOMAS CO. 
4 BR / 3 BA / 2,360 SQ FT 

Custom-built home. Spacious master suite, 
master bath offers his and her walk-in 
closets and double vanities.Two additional 
bedrooms and one bath downstairs, 
second story includes a bedroom, bath, 
bonus room and 300 sq ft of unfinishe
space. Front and back porches. 

KEYSOUTH REAL ESTATE GROUP, INC DONNA JENKINS 
keysouth.com 229-226-3911 / donnajenkins3@gmail.com 

98 +/- acres $595,000 
BALDWIN ROAD 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 
3 BR / 3 BA / 2,500 SQ FT 

Fenced pastures, a quarter mile of river
frontage, timber, ducks, deer and turkeys
galore. Pastures have been used for raising
cattle, horses and hay. Quiet location with a
magnificent view o  the Ochlocknee River
bottom.This property has a good feel to it. 
Only 10 miles from downtown Thomasville. 

CHUBB REALTY HARRIS STRICKLAND 
chubbrealty.com 229-226-7916 / harrison1325@gmail.com 

18 +/- acres $649,000 
499 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH ROAD 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 
3 BR / 2.5 BA / 2,170 SQ FT

Gated and fenced. Features hardwood 
flooring and new tile in upstai ’s bath. 
Kitchen features granite countertops,
custom built-in cabinets. Master suite 
on lower level. Property includes pool,
pond, movie theater, 3-bay garage and 
kennel. 

KEYSOUTH REAL ESTATE GROUP, INC PAM EDWARDS 
keysouth.com 229-226-3911 / pamelaedwardsrealtor@gmail.com 
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THOMAS CO - GA 

30 +/- acres $249,999 
CHERRY HILL LANE 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 

Ideal potential homesite on the south 
side of Thomasville, minutes away from 
historic downtown. Fenced pasture and 
pond with a skeet shed. Shared gated 
driveway off of US 19. A private site for 
a custom home among the pines! 

FIRST THOMASVILLE REALTY SUSAN BENNETT 
thomasvillegarealestate.com 229-226-6515 / susan@ftrealty.com 

66 +/- acres $352,821 
HANSELL CHASTAIN ROAD 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 

If ever there was a property for a fine
home, this would have to be it! I would 
call this a signature Red Hills property...
wiregrass and longleaf pine, rolling red 
clay hill. Just a good looking property.
Amazing tract for deer and turkey. 

CROCKER REALTY, INC. DANIEL E. CROCKER 
landcroc.com 229-228-0552 / landcrocdan@gmail.com 

40 +/- acres $925,000 
146 OLD US HWY 84 
BOSTON, GA / THOMAS CO. 
4 BR / 3.5 BA / 6,804 SQ FT 

Impressive architecturally designed 
home in Thomas County. Features 
include a fitne s room, gun room, laun-
dry/mud room and enclosed saltwater 
pool. Professionally managed timber 
and well-kept grounds. Also, a 3-acre 
stocked lake with its own well. 

BENNETT REAL ESTATE COMPANY LESLIE BENNETT 
brealthomasville.com 229-233-5043 / leslie@brealthomasville.com 

799 +/- acres $5,109,605 
METCALF ROAD 
THOMASVILLE, GA / THOMAS CO. 

In the heart of the Red Hills plantation 
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
vistas of surrounding farms.A canopied
driveway leads to a brick home with pool
surrounded by majestic southern live oaks. 

LIVE WATER PROPERTIES HUNTER BRANT 
livewaterproperties.com 307-734-6100 / hunter@livewaterproperties.com 

270 +/- acres $595,782 
MORRIS STEEN ROAD 
GREENVILLE, FL / MADISON CO. 

Loaded with deer, turkey and hogs! 
Big bucks in Madison County. 35 x 60 
metal awning to park campers and
ATV’s. Large timber over 20 years old 
and big hardwoods. Large pond and 
gated entrance. 4 parcels make up the 
270 acres. Electric at the road. 

AFG TRI STATE REALTY, INC TINA DONALDSON 
afgtristaterealty.com 386-623-1232 / tina@afgtristaterealty.com 

1,726 +/- acres $7,900,000 
14001 CR 121 
BRYCEVILLE, FL / NASSAU CO. 
7 BR / 7 BA / 4,800 SQ FT 

Quail Creek Plantation: One of the 
largest high-fenced properties in North 
Florida with a private lake and lodge.
Located just 30 minutes from the 
Jacksonville International Airport. Quail 
Creek Plantation provides easy access 
for year long enjoyment. 

JON KOHLER AND ASSOCIATES LORI BEMBRY WELDON 
jonkohler.com 229-977-6065 / lori@jonkohler.com 

527 +/- acres $1,712,750 
WRIGHTS DAIRY ROAD 
CALLAHAN, FL / NASSAU CO. 

This is a beautiful cattle ranch with 300 
acres of fully-fenced pasture and 1.5 miles
of Alligator Creek frontage.Alligator Creek
and other woodlands provide ideal habitat
for turkeys and any of the numerous fenced
pastures could be used as a dove field.
Additional adjoining acreage is available. 

LIVE WATER PROPERTIES HUNTER BRANT 
livewaterproperties.com 307-734-6100 / hunter@livewaterproperties.com 

OKALOOSA CO - FL 

1,249 +/- acres $9,500,000 
DESTIN, FL / OKALOOSA CO. 

8 BR / 8 BA / 25,000 SQ FT 

Timber Creek Lodge includes a 22-car 
garage with 8 bedrooms and 10 
bathrooms. 3.5 miles on both sides of 
White Sand Juniper Creek and several 
ponds located just minutes to restau-
rants and just 45 miles to beaches and 
shopping in Destin, Florida. 

JON KOHLER AND ASSOCIATES 
jonkohler.com 

JON KOHLER 
850-508-2999 / jon@jonkohler.com 

SUWANNEE CO - FL

28 +/- acres $215,000 
11997 CR 252 
MCALPIN, FL / SUWANNEE CO. 
3 BR / 2 BA / 1,104 SQ FT 

Several out-buildings including a 
center isle barn with 4 stalls, 3 metal 
awnings and a large storage shed.
Home has new metal roof and large 
deck on the back for relaxing.  Several 
pastures for your animals. Quiet area,
only minutes from town. 

AFG TRI STATE REALTY, INC 
afgtristaterealty.com 

TINA DONALDSON 
386-623-1232 / tina@afgtristaterealty.com 
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140 +/- acres $1,295,000 
11771 COUNTY ROAD 132 
LIVE OAK, FL / SUWANNEE CO. 
5 BR / 4 BA / 4,400 SQ FT 

Situated among beautiful oak trees 
with great views of rolling pastures, this 
ranch includes a brick home, gated en-
trance and is completely cross-fenced 
for horses or cattle. Improvements 
include horse stables, cow-pens, metal 
barn and animal shade buildings. 

LIVE WATER PROPERTIES TOBY ANASTASIO 
livewaterproperties.com 307-734-6100 / tanastasio@livewaterproperties.com 

TAYLOR CO - FL 

50 +/- acres $65,000 
RICK AND ROCK ISLAND ROAD 
PERRY, FL / TAYLOR CO. 

50 acres in the middle of 400,000 
acres offers seclusion and all the deer, 
turkey and hogs you can ask for! 

AFG TRI STATE REALTY, INC TINA DONALDSON 
afgtristaterealty.com 386-623-1232 / tina@afgtristaterealty.com 

38 +/- acres $43,953 
MAX ROAD 
PERRY, FL / TAYLOR CO. 

In the middle of 450,000 acres of 
timber lands and private land owners.
Loaded with deer, turkey and hogs. 

AFG TRI STATE REALTY, INC TINA DONALDSON 
afgtristaterealty.com 386-623-1232 / tina@afgtristaterealty.com 

2,435 +/- acres $7,292,825 
HWY 181 
DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL / WALTON CO. 

Beautiful natural longleaf and slash
pines are traversed by 3 miles of Natural
Bridge Creek. Listed on Florida Forever’s 
priority list and nominated to receive a
first app aisal for the State of Alabama’s 
Forever Wild program. Excellent soils
and a high percentage of usable land. 
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